Hersteller
Abyzz
EcoTech
Jebao

Jebao
AquaBee
AquaBee
ATK

Deltec
Genesis
Maxspect
Royal Exclusiv
Royal Exclusiv
Sicce

Trop

Tunze

Pumpe

A200

Marine Vectra L1
TSP-20000

TSP-30000

UP11000

UP 11000 electronic V24
MP15070

E-Flow 16

EVO BLUE STREAM 18.000
M-TD12

Red Dragon 3 Druck

Red Dragon VS08 AKB
Multi 16.000e

Electronic PW 16
Silence PRO

Preis
1.299,00 €
499,00 €
170,00 €
275,00 €
699,00 €
720,00 €
386,99 €
999,95 €
739,00 €
390,00 €
1.190,00 €
1.206,00 €
282,00 €
953,90 €
283,22 €

PmaxinW Qmaxinl/h

200 14.500
130 11.500
185 20.000
385 30.000
130 11.000
100 11.000
270 15.000
180 14.000
160 18.000
110 11.400
150 17.000
155 17.000
185 15.700
370 15.900
125 11.000

/W
72,50
88,46

108,11
77,92
84,62
110,00
55,56
77,78
112,50
103,64
113,33
109,68
84,86
42,97
88,00

€/1 bei Qmax
89,59
43,39
8,50
9,17
63,55
65,45
25,80
71,43
41,06
34,21
70,00
70,94
17,96
59,99
25,75

Qbei3,5minl/h
8400
2600
8750
16500
6400
4000
11000
9000
6500
1
6500
6500
11500
11700
2500

I/W bei 3,5m
42,00
20,00
47,30
42,36
49,23
40,00
40,74
50,00
40,63

0,01
43,33
41,94
62,16
31,62
20,00

€/ bei 3,5m
154,64
191,92
19,43
16,67
109,22
180,00
35,18
111,11
113,69

390000,00
183,08
185,54
24,52
81,53
113,29

Einlass mm
50
38
40
40
40
40
40
50
63
50
50
63
38
40
38

Auslass
40
25
40
40
40
40
40
40
50
50
40
40
38
32
38



Link

https://abyzz.de/product/abyzz-a200/

https://ecotechmarine.com/products/vectra

https://www.jebao.com/en/displayproduct.htmI?prolD=1433074

https://www.jebao.com/front/action/file/fileDownLoadAction.do?id=12621&file_save name=http://images02.cdn86.net/kps01/M00/CO/30/wKiAiVb7QEvmpzX8AJV826V00qo477.pdf&filename=2016%20catalog.pdi
https://aquabee-aquarientechnik.de/de/shop/produkt/universal-bldc-kreiselpumpe-11000-electronic
https://aquabee-aquarientechnik.de/de/shop/produkt/universal-bldc-kreiselpumpe-11000-electronic-v2£
https://aqualight.de/atk-pumpen/1001/atk-mp15070-magnetkreiselpumpe-15000-I/h?c=11§&

https://deltec-aquaristic.com/wp-content/uploads/2018/03/E-Flow-10-16-R.pdf

https://www.genesis.de/shop/evo-blue-stream-18000.html

http://www.maxspect.com/index.php?option=com content&view=article&id=268&Itemid=772&lang=en
http://royalexclusiv.net/foerderpumpen/salz-meer-wasser/red-dragon-r-3-pumpen-5m-24m/red-dragon-r-3-speedy-druck-150-watt-17-O0m-10v-eingang.htm
http://royalexclusiv.net/foerderpumpen/salz-meer-wasser/red-dragon-r-1-vs08-pumpen-6-5m-17m/red-dragon-r-1-foerderpumpenvs08-akb/red-dragon-pumpe-17m-vs08-antikalkbypass.htm
http://www.sicce.com/prodottiDettaglio eng.php/prodotto=multi-9.000e-14.000e-16.000e/idprodotto=73

http://www.troptronic.de/pdf/hauptkatalogdeutsch.pdf

https://www.tunze.com/DE/de/produkte/details.html?type=&user tunzeprod pil%5Bprodid%5D=1073.11C




